

**RSA No.600/2009.**

22.12.2009 Present:- Mr. Sanjeev Kuthiala, Advocate, for the appellants.

**RSA No.600/2009.**

Issue notice, returnable for 5.3.2010. Steps be taken within 3 days positively. Records be called for.

**CMP No. 1041 of 2009**

Notice in the aforesaid terms. Till the next date, the parties are directed to maintain status quo in respect of the nature and possession of the suit premises.

Dasti copy.

**(Sanjay Karol)  
Judge.**

**December 22, 2009  
/Varinder/**