

**Vinod Kumar Vs. Kartari Devi (deceased) through LRs
& Others**

RSA No. 600 of 2009

16.05.2024 Present: Mr. Sanjeev Kuthiala, Senior Advocate with
Ms. Amita Chandel, Advocate for the
appellant.

Mr. Ashok Kumar, Advocate vice Mr. J.S.
Bagga, Advocate for respondents No.1(b)
1(c), 2 and 3.

List for hearing on **1st August, 2024.**

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

May 16, 2024_(ps)