

RSA No. 600 of 2009

30.09.2024 Present: None.

Steps for service of respondent Nos.
1(b) & 1(c) are awaited. Let the same be awaited for
one week. List on 14.10.2024.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

30.09.2024
(Vriti)