

RSA-600 of 2009

03.12.2024 Present: Mr. Abhishek, vice counsel for appellants.

POA on behalf of respondents No. 1(b) & 1(c)
by Mr. J.S. Bagga, Advocate is awaited. Let the same be
awaited for two weeks, failing which the matter be listed
before the Hon'ble Court for appropriate orders.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

03.12.2024

(Vriti)